
County
Title
Plant

Consolidated
Official
Records

Deed
Records

Deed of
Trust

Records

Map
Records

Condo
Records

Back Plant

Atascosa Yes 1/5/1976  To
Present

P/1A To
Present 

Bastrop Yes 7/9/1984 To
Present 

6/5/1902 To
7/8/1984

1/1/1945 To
7/8/1984

M1-1A To
Present N/A 

Bell Yes 1/24/1963 To
Present 

MA/1A To
Present 

C1/1 To
Present

Bexar Yes 1/1/1965 To
Present

1/1/1837 To
12/31/1964

1/1/1837 To
12/31/1964

M50/1 To
Present 

C1/1 To
Present

1/27/1837 To
12/31/1981 

Brazoria Yes 1/1/1965 To
Present

1/1/1826 To
12/31/1964

1/1/1826 To
12/31/1964 

M1/1 To
Present

C1/1 To
Present

Brazos Yes 9/1/1983 To
Present 

1/1/1957 To
8/31/1983

1/1/1957 To
8/31/1983 

MD/285 To
Present 

C311/215 To
Present

Caldwell Yes 1/1/1988 To
Present 

4/12/1907 To
12/31/1987 

4/12/1907 To
12/31/1987

MA/1 To
Present 

C2015/6819
To Present

Chambers Yes 1/1/1967 To
Present 

1/1/1875 To
12/31/1966 

1/1/1875 To
12/31/1966 

MA/1 To
Present N/A 1/1/1875 To

1/17/1912 

Collin Yes 1/1/1985 To
Present 

10/6/1875 To
12/31/1984

1/1/1980 To
12/31/1984 

M1/1 To
Present N/A

Comal Yes 1/1/1851 To
Present

M1/1 To
Present N/A

Dallas Yes 1/1/1964 To
Present

7/20/1846 To
12/31/1963

M1/1 To
Present

C70 To
Present

Denton Yes 1/1/1851 To
Present 

MA/2 To
Present N/A 

Ellis Yes 1/1/1979 To
Present 

1/29/1850 To
12/31/1978

MA/5 To
Present 

C606/654 To
Present

Real Property Documents Available (Images)

TITLE PLANTS abstractservices.com

Ray Nunez, Sr., Vice-President
O 713.568.4313 | C 281.813.1107 

F 713.231.5028 
rnunez@titlehoustonholdings.com



County
Title
Plant

Consolidated
Official
Records

Deed
Records

Deed of
Trust

Records

Map
Records

Condo
Records

Back Plant

El Paso Yes 1/1/1964 To
Present 

1/1/1850 To
12/31/1963 

5/26/1919 To
12/31/1963

M1/1 To
Present N/A 1/1/1930 To

2/4/1974

Fort Bend Yes 1/1/1980 To
Present 

1/1/1838 To
12/31/1979 

1/1/1842 To
12/31/1979

P1/2 To
Present N/A 1/25/1838 To

5/31/1980

Galveston Yes 1/1/1981 To
Present 

1/1/1839 To
12/31/1980

1/1/1839 To
12/31/1980

M1/1 To
Present

C111/1128 To
Present

1/1/1838 To
11/10/1981 

Grayson Yes 10/5/1995 To
Present

1/1/1946 To
10/4/1995

1/1/1946 To
10/4/1995

M1/1 To
Present 

C1/1 To
Present 

Guadalupe Yes 2/17/1983 To
Present 

8/1/1846 To
2/16/1983 

8/1/1970 To
2/16/1983

M1/1 To
Present N/A 1/1/1954 To

12/31/1987

Harris Yes 12/5/1959 To
Present

2/14/1837 To
12/4/1959

12/24/1860 To
6/29/1959 

M1/1 To
Present

C1/1 To
Present

1/1/1836 To
12/31/1972

Hays Yes 1/1/1970 To
Present 

8/25/1848 To
12/31/1969

M1/1 To
Present N/A Pending 

Hunt Yes 1/1/1999 To
Present

1/1/1912 To
12/31/1998

1/1/1912 To
12/31/1998

MA/1 To
Present N/A

Jefferson Yes 1/1/1983 To
Present

4/26/1941 To
12/31/1982

12/29/1976 To
12/31/1982

M1/1 To
Present

C2/1 To
C2/263

Johnson Yes 1/1/1984 To
Present

6/30/1854 To
12/31/1983

1/1/1979 To
12/31/1983 

M1/1 To
Present 

C1/1 To
Present

Kaufman Yes 1/1/1968 To
Present

10/14/1849 To
12/31/1967 

12/1/1920 To
12/31/1967

M1/1 To
Present N/A

Kendall Yes 1/1/1983 To
Present 

3/8/1862 To
12/31/1982

10/1/1959 To
12/31/1982

M1/1 To
Present

C1/1 To
Present 

Liberty Yes 1/1/1971 To
Present

1/1/1875 To
12/31/1970 

M1/1 To
Present N/A 1/1/1875 To

12/31/1970

Real Property Documents Available (Images)

TITLE PLANTS abstractservices.com

Ray Nunez, Sr., Vice-President
O 713.568.4313 | C 281.813.1107 

F 713.231.5028 
rnunez@titlehoustonholdings.com



County
Title
Plant

Consolidated
Official
Records

Deed
Records

Deed of
Trust

Records

Map
Records

Condo
Records

Back Plant

Medina Yes 1/1/1985 To
Present 

9/5/1848 To
12/31/1984 

1/1/1969 To
12/31/1984

M1/1 To
Present

Montgomery Yes 1/1/1979 To
Present

1/31/1838 To
12/31/1978 

1/1/1976 To
12/31/1978 

M1/A To
Present

C1/1 To
Present

1/1/1945 To
3/1/1980

Nueces Yes 1/1/1992 To
Present

6/15/1894 To
12/31/1991

1/1/1979 To
12/31/1991

MA/2A To
Present

1/1/1846 To
12/31/1983 

Parker Yes 1/1/1979 To
Present

1/1/1898 To
12/31/1978

1/1/1898 To
12/31/1978

MA/1 To
Present

Rockwall Yes 1/1/1974 To
Present

10/20/1848 To
12/31/1973 

1/1/1900 To
12/31/1973

MA/1 To
Present

C1/1 To
Present

San Patricio Yes 5/1/1983 To
Present

12/22/1920 To
4/30/1983 

6/7/1978 To
4/30/1983 

M1/1A To
Present 

Tarrant Yes 1/1/1980 To
Present

4/4/1876 To
12/31/1979

4/4/1876 To
12/31/1979

M88A/81 To
Present

C5/58 To
Present

Travis Yes 4/5/1999 To
Present

6/1/1938 To
4/4/1999

1/1/1939 To
4/4/1999 

DZ-591 To
Present N/A

Waller Yes 1/1/1972 To
Present

1/1/1836 To
12/31/1971 

D7/392 To
Present N/A 4/1/1873 To

12/31/1914

Williamson Yes 10/03/1983 To
Present

1/1/1951 To
10/2/1983

12/29/1978 To
10/2/1983

MA/1 To
Present

C1/1 To
Present 

Wise Yes 9/1/1982 To
Present

7/7/1883 To
8/31/1982 

7/7/1883 To
8/31/1982 

MB/597 To
Present 

C281/271 To
Present

Real Property Documents Available (Images)

TITLE PLANTS abstractservices.com

Ray Nunez, Sr., Vice-President
O 713.568.4313 | C 281.813.1107 

F 713.231.5028 
rnunez@titlehoustonholdings.com


