

Ray Nunez, Sr., Vice-President O 713.568.4313 | C 281.813.1107 F 713.231.5028

rnunez@titlehoustonholdings.com

## **TITLE PLANTS**

abstractservices.com

**Real Property Documents Available (Images)** 

County	Title Plant	Consolidated Official Records	Deed Records	Deed of Trust Records	Map Records	Condo Records	Back Plant
Atascosa	Yes	1/5/1976 To Present			P/1A To Present		
Bastrop	Yes	7/9/1984 To Present	6/5/1902 To 7/8/1984	1/1/1945 To 7/8/1984	M1-1A To Present	N/A	
Bell	Yes	1/24/1963 To Present			MA/1A To Present	C1/1 To Present	
Bexar	Yes	1/1/1965 To Present	1/1/1837 To 12/31/1964	1/1/1837 To 12/31/1964	M50/1 To Present	C1/1 To Present	1/27/1837 To 12/31/1981
Brazoria	Yes	1/1/1965 To Present	1/1/1826 To 12/31/1964	1/1/1826 To 12/31/1964	M1/1 To Present	C1/1 To Present	
Brazos	Yes	9/1/1983 To Present	1/1/1957 To 8/31/1983	1/1/1957 To 8/31/1983	MD/285 To Present	C311/215 To Present	
Caldwell	Yes	1/1/1988 To Present	4/12/1907 To 12/31/1987	4/12/1907 To 12/31/1987	MA/1 To Present	C2015/6819 To Present	
Chambers	Yes	1/1/1967 To Present	1/1/1875 To 12/31/1966	1/1/1875 To 12/31/1966	MA/1 To Present	N/A	1/1/1875 To 1/17/1912
Collin	Yes	1/1/1985 To Present	10/6/1875 To 12/31/1984	1/1/1980 To 12/31/1984	M1/1 To Present	N/A	
Comal	Yes	1/1/1851 To Present			M1/1 To Present	N/A	
Dallas	Yes	1/1/1964 To Present	7/20/1846 To 12/31/1963		M1/1 To Present	C70 To Present	
Denton	Yes	1/1/1851 To Present			MA/2 To Present	N/A	
Ellis	Yes	1/1/1979 To Present	1/29/1850 To 12/31/1978		MA/5 To Present	C606/654 To Present	



Ray Nunez, Sr., Vice-President O 713.568.4313 | C 281.813.1107 F 713.231.5028

rnunez@titlehoustonholdings.com

## **TITLE PLANTS**

abstractservices.com

**Real Property Documents Available (Images)** 

County	Title Plant	Consolidated Official Records	Deed Records	Deed of Trust Records	Map Records	Condo Records	Back Plant
El Paso	Yes	1/1/1964 To Present	1/1/1850 To 12/31/1963	5/26/1919 To 12/31/1963	M1/1 To Present	N/A	1/1/1930 To 2/4/1974
Fort Bend	Yes	1/1/1980 To Present	1/1/1838 To 12/31/1979	1/1/1842 To 12/31/1979	P1/2 To Present	N/A	1/25/1838 To 5/31/1980
Galveston	Yes	1/1/1981 To Present	1/1/1839 To 12/31/1980	1/1/1839 To 12/31/1980	M1/1 To Present	C111/1128 To Present	1/1/1838 To 11/10/1981
Grayson	Yes	10/5/1995 To Present	1/1/1946 To 10/4/1995	1/1/1946 To 10/4/1995	M1/1 To Present	C1/1 To Present	
Guadalupe	Yes	2/17/1983 To Present	8/1/1846 To 2/16/1983	8/1/1970 To 2/16/1983	M1/1 To Present	N/A	1/1/1954 To 12/31/1987
Harris	Yes	12/5/1959 To Present	2/14/1837 To 12/4/1959	12/24/1860 To 6/29/1959	M1/1 To Present	C1/1 To Present	1/1/1836 To 12/31/1972
Hays	Yes	1/1/1970 To Present	8/25/1848 To 12/31/1969		M1/1 To Present	N/A	Pending
Hunt	Yes	1/1/1999 To Present	1/1/1912 To 12/31/1998	1/1/1912 To 12/31/1998	MA/1 To Present	N/A	
Jefferson	Yes	1/1/1983 To Present	4/26/1941 To 12/31/1982	12/29/1976 To 12/31/1982	M1/1 To Present	C2/1 To C2/263	
Johnson	Yes	1/1/1984 To Present	6/30/1854 To 12/31/1983	1/1/1979 To 12/31/1983	M1/1 To Present	C1/1 To Present	
Kaufman	Yes	1/1/1968 To Present	10/14/1849 To 12/31/1967	12/1/1920 To 12/31/1967	M1/1 To Present	N/A	
Kendall	Yes	1/1/1983 To Present	3/8/1862 To 12/31/1982	10/1/1959 To 12/31/1982	M1/1 To Present	C1/1 To Present	
Liberty	Yes	1/1/1971 To Present	1/1/1875 To 12/31/1970		M1/1 To Present	N/A	1/1/1875 To 12/31/1970



Ray Nunez, Sr., Vice-President O 713.568.4313 | C 281.813.1107 F 713.231.5028

rnunez@titlehoustonholdings.com

## **TITLE PLANTS**

abstractservices.com

**Real Property Documents Available (Images)** 

County	Title Plant	Consolidated Official Records	Deed Records	Deed of Trust Records	Map Records	Condo Records	Back Plant
Medina	Yes	1/1/1985 To Present	9/5/1848 To 12/31/1984	1/1/1969 To 12/31/1984	M1/1 To Present		
Montgomery	Yes	1/1/1979 To Present	1/31/1838 To 12/31/1978	1/1/1976 To 12/31/1978	M1/A To Present	C1/1 To Present	1/1/1945 To 3/1/1980
Nueces	Yes	1/1/1992 To Present	6/15/1894 To 12/31/1991	1/1/1979 To 12/31/1991	MA/2A To Present		1/1/1846 To 12/31/1983
Parker	Yes	1/1/1979 To Present	1/1/1898 To 12/31/1978	1/1/1898 To 12/31/1978	MA/1 To Present		
Rockwall	Yes	1/1/1974 To Present	10/20/1848 To 12/31/1973	1/1/1900 To 12/31/1973	MA/1 To Present	C1/1 To Present	
San Patricio	Yes	5/1/1983 To Present	12/22/1920 To 4/30/1983	6/7/1978 To 4/30/1983	M1/1A To Present		
Tarrant	Yes	1/1/1980 To Present	4/4/1876 To 12/31/1979	4/4/1876 To 12/31/1979	M88A/81 To Present	C5/58 To Present	
Travis	Yes	4/5/1999 To Present	6/1/1938 To 4/4/1999	1/1/1939 To 4/4/1999	DZ-591 To Present	N/A	
Waller	Yes	1/1/1972 To Present	1/1/1836 To 12/31/1971		D7/392 To Present	N/A	4/1/1873 To 12/31/1914
Williamson	Yes	10/03/1983 To Present	1/1/1951 To 10/2/1983	12/29/1978 To 10/2/1983	MA/1 To Present	C1/1 To Present	
Wise	Yes	9/1/1982 To Present	7/7/1883 To 8/31/1982	7/7/1883 To 8/31/1982	MB/597 To Present	C281/271 To Present	